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The Gujarat University Convention & Exhibition Center 

(GUCEC) in Ahmedabad is a modern venue designed to host 

conferences, exhibitions, and large events. It features 

multiple halls of varying capacities suitable for conventions, 

trade fairs, and cultural events. The center offers 

state-of-the-art audio-visual equipment, ample parking, and 

easy access from major roads and public transportation 

hubs. Its flexible spaces allow configurations for business 

meetings, exhibitions, and banquets. The GUCEC is part of the 

Gujarat University campus, providing a professional 

environment with modern amenities.
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ANNUAL CONFERENCE OF 
THE ASSOCIATION 
OF SURGEONS OF INDIA (ASI)

TH86 

Mobile: +91 99980 84544

Email: asicon2026@gmail.com

SOCIAL EVENTS

GALA DINNER 

17 December, 2026

Venue: Ahmedabad.

(For all Conference Delegates)

BANQUET DINNER 

18 December, 2026

Venue: Ahmedabad.

(Separate Registration Required)

Conference Secretariat:

PANCHSHIL HOSPITAL

Gujarat State Highway 41, Police Station High-Way

Near Sabarmati, Ramnagar, Abu Street Society

Sabarmati, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380005

www.asicon26.com

THE ASSOCIATION OF 
SURGEONS OF INDIA

(ASI)

GUJARAT STATE CHAPTER
THE ASSOCIATION OF 
SURGEONS OF INDIA

(ASI-GSC)

ASSOCIATION 
OF AHMEDABAD 

SURGEONS
(AAS)

GUJARAT STATE 
SURGEONS 

ASSOCIATION
(GSSA)

CONFERENCE 
MANAGED BY:

+91 90167 84544

SCAN TO REGISTER 

FAREWELL DINNER 

19 December, 2026

Venue: Ahmedabad.

(For all Conference Delegates)
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ASI EC MEMBERS - GUJARAT

Dr. Apurva Shah Dr. Asit Patel Dr. Minesh Gandhi Dr. Shailesh Shah

PROGRAM AT A GLANCE 
FOR ASICON 2026

ASI CENTRAL COMMITTEE

Dr. Gaddi Diwakar
Secretary

Dr. Madhumita 
Mukhopadhyay

Treasurer

Dr. Pravin 
R. Suryawanshi

Immediate Past President

REGISTRATION DETAILS

17 December, 2026 
Thursday

19 December, 2026 
Saturday

18 December, 2026 
Friday

MAIN 
CONFERENCE 
Conference Registration Required 

16 December, 2026

Wednesday
Separate Registration Required 

LIVE OPERATIVE 
WORKSHOPS

15 December, 2026, 

Tuesday Courses for PG Students & Consultant 

Separate Registration Required 

(Conference registration not mandatory)

PRE CONFERENCE 
WORKSHOPS

16 December, 2026

Basic & Advanced Open & Laparoscopic 

Surgeries from Centers of Excellence

LIVE OPERATIVE WORKSHOPS

• Upper GI Surgery

• Colorectal Surgery

• HPB Surgery

• Laser Proctology

• Hernia Surgery

• AWR

• Oncoplastic Breast Surgery

• Head Neck Surgery

Registration Fees include 18% GST

CATEGORY

Workshop

Banquet

ASI Member

Accompanying Person

Foreign National

ASI Non-Member

PGT ASI Member

PGT ASI Non-Member

EARLY 
BIRD
UP TO 

28TH FEB, 
2026

FIRST 
SLAB
UP TO 

31ST JULY, 
2026

SECOND 
SLAB
UP TO 

30TH SEP, 
2026

THIRD 
SLAB
UP TO 

30TH NOV, 
2026

SPOT

SPECIAL 
DISCOUNT

DURING 
ASICON 

2025

₹ 9,086

₹ 11,210

₹ 7,788

₹ 9,440

₹ 9,086

₹ 2,950

₹ 3,245

₹ 9,086

₹ 11,210

₹ 13,570

₹ 8,850

₹ 11,210

₹ 11,210

₹ 3,540

₹ 3,245

₹ 11,210

₹ 12,390

₹ 14,750

₹ 10,620

₹ 12,390

₹ 12,390

₹ 3,540

₹ 3,894

₹ 12,390

₹ 13,570

₹ 15,930

₹ 11,800

₹ 13,570

₹ 13,570

₹ 4,543

₹ 4,720

₹ 13,570

₹ 14,750

₹ 17,110

₹ 12,980

₹ 14,750

₹ 14,750

₹ 4,543

₹ 4,720

₹ 14,750

₹ 17,110

₹ 19,470

₹ 15,930

₹ 18,290

₹ 18,290

₹ 7,080

₹ 5,194

₹ 17,110

Dr. Kaushik Gajjar

Patron

Dr. Pankaj Modi

Organising Chairman

Dr. Kaushik Shah

Organising Secretary

ASICON 2026 ORGANISING COMMITTEE

Dr. Bharat Panchal

Treasurer

Dr. Narendra Sanghavi

President, GSC ASI

Dr. Shashank Desai

President, GSSA

ZONAL COORDINATORS

CENTRAL ZONE

Dr. Ashwin Shah 

Dr. Divyesh Shah 

Dr. Rupesh Shah  

SOUTH ZONE

Dr. Dhaval Mangukia 

Dr. Keyur Bhatt 

Dr. Vikram Lotwala 

NORTH GUJARAT ZONE 

Dr. Ambrish Panchal

Dr. Nikunj Dave

Dr. Nishit Patel 

Dr. Kartik Sutariya 

Dr. Maulik Parikh

Dr. Vijay Raj Gohel

SAURASHTRA ZONE

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Dr. Aakash Rathod

Dr. Esheet Shah

Dr. Gunvant Rathod

Dr. Hemant Leuva

Dr. Jayesh Parikh

Dr. Kamlesh 

Bhadreshwara

Dr. Kirit Parmar

Dr. Maulik Mehta

Dr. Nina Shah

Dr. Parth Gajjar

Dr. Pritesh Patel

Dr. Prujal Parekh

Dr. Rajan Patel

Dr. Rashmi Thakkar

Dr. Sneh Shah

Dr. Vineet Chauhan

Dr. Viral Shah

Dr. Yash Sanghvi
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Welcome to Ahmedabad

It is with great enthusiasm that we invite you to ASICON 2026, to be held at 

the state-of-the-art Gujarat University Convention & Exhibition Centre 

(GUCEC), Ahmedabad from 17th to 19th December 2026.

ASICON has remained the live wire of the surgical fraternity across the 

subcontinent for more than eight decades. Carrying forward this legacy, 

Ahmedabad steps in once again hosting ASICON for the second time, the 

last one being back in 2013  in a city celebrated for its rich history, academic 

spirit, warm people, incredible food, and a unique blend of tradition and 

modernity takes pride in hosting the 86th edition of this prestigious 

congress. 

Across four days, you can look forward to insightful plenaries, interactive 

panel discussions with renowned faculty, hands-on skill courses for 

residents and consultants, spaces to present your best work, and plenty of 

opportunities to collaborate, learn, and grow.

And while you’re here, the energy of Gujarat will surround you its Festivals, 

Craft Traditions, Stepwells, Riverfronts, and the unbeatable charm of 

Ahmedabad. From the peaceful Sabarmati Riverfront to the intricate 

beauty of Adalaj Stepwell, from the lively lanes of Manek Chowk to the 

serenity of Sabarmati Ashram, the city offers unforgettable experiences. 

Students and young surgeons will especially love exploring places like 

Science City, Kankaria Lake, and the buzzing CG Road and Law Garden 

markets.

During your stay, you all have the chance not just to learn, but to explore, 

unwind, and enjoy Ahmedabad which promises great conversations, 

amazing food, beautiful sunsets, and memories you all take home after the 

conference ends.

Come for the science, stay for the culture and enjoy Gujarat’s legendary 

warmth and hospitality.

We look forward to welcoming you to ASICON 2026 in Ahmedabad.
Long Live ASI

Organizing Committee
ASICON 2026

Dr. D. Maruthu Pandian
President 2026-2027

Dr. Pratapsinh A. Varute
Vice President 2026-2027


