



ABOUT VENUE

Gujarat University Convention & Exhibition Centre (GUCEC)
Near Helmet Circle
Memnagar
Ahmedabad.

The Gujarat University Convention & Exhibition Center (GUCEC) in Ahmedabad is a modern venue designed to host conferences, exhibitions, and large events. It features multiple halls of varying capacities suitable for conventions, trade fairs, and cultural events. The center offers state-of-the-art audio-visual equipment, ample parking, and easy access from major roads and public transportation hubs. Its flexible spaces allow configurations for business meetings, exhibitions, and banquets. The GUCEC is part of the Gujarat University campus, providing a professional environment with modern amenities.

PLACES TO VISIT GUJARAT

Statue of Unity Kevadia	Sun Temple Modhera	
Champaner-Pavagadh Archaeological Park Champaner	Laxmi Vilas Palace Baroda	
Gir National Park Junagadh	Palitana Jain Temples Shatrunjaya Hills	
Somnath Temple Somnath	Akshardham Temple Gandhinagar	
Marine National Park Jamnagar	White Rann of Kutch Kutch	
Uparkot Fort Junagadh	Dwarkadish Temple Dwarka	
Saputara Hill Station Dang	Rani Ki Vav Patan	

PLACES TO VISIT AHMEDABAD

Adalaj Stepwell	Kankaria Lake	
Riverfront Flower Park	Dada Harir Stepwell	
Gandhi Ashram Sabarmati	Hutheesing Jain Temple	
Atal Pedestrian Bridge Sabarmati Riverfront	Calico Museum of Textiles	
Vehaar Utensils Museum	Auto World Vintage Car Museum	
Gujarat Science City	Jama Masjid	
Sidi Saiyyed Mosque	Swaminarayan Mandir, Kalupur	

SOCIAL EVENTS



GALA DINNER

17 December, 2026

Venue: Ahmedabad.

(For all Conference Delegates)



BANQUET DINNER

18 December, 2026

Venue: Ahmedabad.

(Separate Registration Required)



FAREWELL DINNER

19 December, 2026

Venue: Ahmedabad.

(For all Conference Delegates)



86TH ANNUAL CONFERENCE OF THE ASSOCIATION OF SURGEONS OF INDIA (ASI)



Conference Secretariat: PANCHSHIL HOSPITAL

Gujarat State Highway 41, Police Station High-Way
Near Sabarmati, Ramnagar, Abu Street Society
Sabarmati, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380005

Mobile: +91 99980 84544

Email: asicon2026@gmail.com



THE ASSOCIATION OF
SURGEONS OF INDIA
(ASI)



GUJARAT STATE CHAPTER
THE ASSOCIATION OF
SURGEONS OF INDIA
(ASI-GSC)



GUJARAT STATE
SURGEONS
ASSOCIATION
(GSSA)



CONFERENCE
MANAGED BY:
GPE
GPE EXPO PVT. LTD.
+91 90167 84544

ASSOCIATION
OF AHMEDABAD
SURGEONS
(AAS)

CONFERENCE BROCHURE

www.asicon26.com

www.asicon26.com

SCAN TO REGISTER





Welcome to Ahmedabad

It is with great enthusiasm that we invite you to **ASICON 2026**, to be held at the state-of-the-art **Gujarat University Convention & Exhibition Centre (GUCEC)**, Ahmedabad from **17th to 19th December 2026**.

ASICON has remained the live wire of the surgical fraternity across the subcontinent for more than eight decades. Carrying forward this legacy, **Ahmedabad** steps in once again hosting ASICON for the second time, the last one being back in 2013 in a city celebrated for its rich history, academic spirit, warm people, incredible food, and a unique blend of tradition and modernity takes pride in hosting the **86th edition** of this prestigious congress.

Across four days, you can look forward to insightful plenaries, interactive panel discussions with renowned faculty, hands-on skill courses for residents and consultants, spaces to present your best work, and plenty of opportunities to collaborate, learn, and grow.

And while you're here, the energy of Gujarat will surround you its Festivals, Craft Traditions, Stepwells, Riverfronts, and the unbeatable charm of **Ahmedabad**. From the peaceful **Sabarmati Riverfront** to the intricate beauty of **Adalaj Stepwell**, from the lively lanes of **Manek Chowk** to the serenity of **Sabarmati Ashram**, the city offers unforgettable experiences. Students and young surgeons will especially love exploring places like **Science City**, **Kankaria Lake**, and the buzzing **CG Road** and **Law Garden** markets.

During your stay, you all have the chance not just to learn, but to explore, unwind, and enjoy **Ahmedabad** which promises great conversations, amazing food, beautiful sunsets, and memories you all take home after the conference ends.

Come for the science, stay for the culture and enjoy Gujarat's legendary warmth and hospitality.

We look forward to welcoming you to **ASICON 2026 in Ahmedabad**.
Long Live ASI

Organizing Committee
ASICON 2026



ASI CENTRAL COMMITTEE



Dr. D. Maruthu Pandian
President 2026-2027



Dr. Pratapsinh A. Varute
Vice President 2026-2027



Dr. Pravin R. Suryawanshi
Immediate Past President



Dr. Gaddi Diwakar
Secretary



Dr. Madhumita Mukhopadhyay
Treasurer

ASICON 2026 ORGANISING COMMITTEE



Dr. Kaushik Gajjar
Patron



Dr. Pankaj Modi
Organising Chairman



Dr. Kaushik Shah
Organising Secretary



Dr. Bharat Panchal
Treasurer



Dr. Narendra Sanghavi
President, GSC ASI



Dr. Shashank Desai
President, GSSA

ASI EC MEMBERS – GUJARAT



Dr. Apurva Shah



Dr. Asit Patel



Dr. Minesh Gandhi



Dr. Shailesh Shah

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Dr. Aakash Rathod
Dr. Esheet Shah
Dr. Gunvant Rathod
Dr. Hemant Leuva
Dr. Jayesh Parikh

Dr. Kamlesh Bhadreshwara
Dr. Kirit Parmar
Dr. Maulik Mehta
Dr. Nina Shah

Dr. Parth Gajjar
Dr. Pritesh Patel
Dr. Prujal Parekh
Dr. Rajan Patel
Dr. Rashmi Thakkar

Dr. Sneh Shah
Dr. Vineet Chauhan
Dr. Viral Shah
Dr. Yash Sanghvi

ZONAL COORDINATORS

CENTRAL ZONE
Dr. Ashwin Shah
Dr. Divyesh Shah
Dr. Rupesh Shah

SAURASHTRA ZONE
Dr. Kartik Sutariya
Dr. Maulik Parikh
Dr. Vijay Raj Gohel

SOUTH ZONE
Dr. Dhaval Mangukia
Dr. Keyur Bhatt
Dr. Vikram Lotwala

NORTH GUJARAT ZONE
Dr. Ambrish Panchal
Dr. Nikunj Dave
Dr. Nishit Patel

PROGRAM AT A GLANCE FOR ASICON 2026

PRE CONFERENCE WORKSHOPS

Courses for PG Students & Consultant
Separate Registration Required
(Conference registration not mandatory)

15 December, 2026,
Tuesday

LIVE OPERATIVE WORKSHOPS

Separate Registration Required

16 December, 2026
Wednesday

MAIN CONFERENCE

Conference Registration Required

17 December, 2026
Thursday

18 December, 2026
Friday

19 December, 2026
Saturday

REGISTRATION DETAILS

CATEGORY	SPECIAL DISCOUNT DURING ASICON 2025	EARLY BIRD UP TO 28TH FEB, 2026	FIRST SLAB UP TO 31ST JULY, 2026	SECOND SLAB UP TO 30TH SEP, 2026	THIRD SLAB UP TO 30TH NOV, 2026	SPOT
ASI Member	₹ 9,086	₹ 11,210	₹ 12,390	₹ 13,570	₹ 14,750	₹ 17,110
ASI Non-Member	₹ 11,210	₹ 13,570	₹ 14,750	₹ 15,930	₹ 17,110	₹ 19,470
PGT ASI Member	₹ 7,788	₹ 8,850	₹ 10,620	₹ 11,800	₹ 12,980	₹ 15,930
PGT ASI Non-Member	₹ 9,440	₹ 11,210	₹ 12,390	₹ 13,570	₹ 14,750	₹ 18,290
Accompanying Person	₹ 9,086	₹ 11,210	₹ 12,390	₹ 13,570	₹ 14,750	₹ 18,290
Banquet	₹ 2,950	₹ 3,540	₹ 3,540	₹ 4,720	₹ 4,720	₹ 7,080
Workshop	₹ 3,245	₹ 3,245	₹ 3,894	₹ 4,543	₹ 4,543	₹ 5,194
Foreign National	₹ 9,086	₹ 11,210	₹ 12,390	₹ 13,570	₹ 14,750	₹ 17,110

Registration Fees include 18% GST

LIVE OPERATIVE WORKSHOPS

16 December, 2026

Basic & Advanced Open & Laparoscopic Surgeries from Centers of Excellence

- Upper GI Surgery
- Hernia Surgery
- Colorectal Surgery
- AWR
- HPB Surgery
- Oncoplastic Breast Surgery
- Laser Proctology
- Head Neck Surgery